Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The growth of plasmodium in human body takes place in:

The scientfic study of animals is called

It should be a general statement belongs to:

First of all nucleus in plant cell was discovered by:

A physician A.F.A king listed 20 observations in

There areas where living organisms interct with non living components of the environment
are called:

The elements mostly present in an individual is:

The bark of which plant contains Quinine

Infact Quinine was the only effective remedy for malaria from 17th century to----------- century

A light microscope can magnify object without causing blurriness:

Remains of extinct organisms are called:

Branch of biology which deals with the study of classification of organisms and their

evolutionary history is called

Which disease has only treatment Quinine from 17th and 20th century:

An extinctspecies in Pakistan is

Histology is scientific study of tissue is called:

DO® > DOWP UOUP UOUP U0UP UOW» UOmP UOmP UOW» U0U» U0U» 00Om» 00W» 0Omp

o0 w>

Answers Choice

. in Stomach

. In small intestine
. In liver

. In kidneys

. Physics

. Chemistry
. Biology

. Farming

Experiment
Theory
Hypothesis
Deduction

Robert Hooke
Robert Brown
Robert Boy
Schleiden

1884 AD
1883 AD
1882 AD
1885 A.D

Population
Community
Ecosystem
Species

Nitrogen
Carbon
Oxygen
Hydrogen

Mango Tree
Pinus

quina quina
Guava tree

18th
19th
20th
21th

2500 times
1500 times
1000 times
2000 times

Corals
Fossils
Coral reef

. Endangered

Taxanomy
Systematics
Bio informatics
Genetics

Diarrhea

Malaria

cancer

Diarrhea and Malaria

Whale

Ibex
Markhor
Swamp deer

. Organs
. Cells

. Muscles
. Tissues



16

17

18

19

20

French Army physician who worked on malaria in 1878.

Epidermal tissue is found in:

The use of microscope is called

The study of the functions of different parts of living organisms.

Which of these bioelements is in the highest percentage in protoplasm?

A
B.

D.

Ow> Do

A
B
D.
A
B

. Ronald Ross

A.F.Aking
Mendel

Pigeon
Sparrow
Crow

. Photography
. Endoscopy

Micrography

. Morphology
. Anatomy
C.

Histology

Carbon
Hydrogen

Nitrogen



