

9th Class Biology English Medium KPK Boards Online Mcqs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The growth of plasmodium in human body takes place in:	A. in Stomach B. In small intestine C. In liver D. In kidneys
2	The scientific study of animals is called	A. Physics B. Chemistry C. Biology D. Farming
3	It should be a general statement belongs to:	A. Experiment B. Theory C. Hypothesis D. Deduction
4	First of all nucleus in plant cell was discovered by:	A. Robert Hooke B. Robert Brown C. Robert Boy D. Schleiden
5	A physician A.F.A king listed 20 observations in	A. 1884 A.D B. 1883 A.D C. 1882 A.D D. 1885 A.D
6	There areas where living organisms interact with non living components of the environment are called:	A. Population B. Community C. Ecosystem D. Species
7	The elements mostly present in an individual is:	A. Nitrogen B. Carbon C. Oxygen D. Hydrogen
8	The bark of which plant contains Quinine	A. Mango Tree B. Pinus C. quina quina D. Guava tree
9	Infact Quinine was the only effective remedy for malaria from 17th century to-----century	A. 18th B. 19th C. 20th D. 21th
10	A light microscope can magnify object without causing blurriness:	A. 2500 times B. 1500 times C. 1000 times D. 2000 times
11	Remains of extinct organisms are called:	A. Corals B. Fossils C. Coral reef D. Endangered
12	Branch of biology which deals with the study of classification of organisms and their evolutionary history is called	A. Taxonomy B. Systematics C. Bio informatics D. Genetics
13	Which disease has only treatment Quinine from 17th and 20th century:	A. Diarrhea B. Malaria C. cancer D. Diarrhea and Malaria
14	An extinct species in Pakistan is	A. Whale B. Ibex C. Markhor D. Swamp deer
15	Histology is scientific study of tissue is called:	A. Organs B. Cells C. Muscles D. Tissues

16 French Army physician who worked on malaria in 1878.

A. Laveran
B. Ronald Ross
C. A.F.A king
D. Mendel

17 Epidermal tissue is found in:

A. Pigeon
B. Sparrow
C. Crow
D. Onion

18 The use of microscope is called

A. Photography
B. Endoscopy
C. **Microscopy**
D. Micrography

19 The study of the functions of different parts of living organisms.

A. Morphology
B. Anatomy
C. Histology
D. **Physiology**

20 Which of these bioelements is in the highest percentage in protoplasm?

A. Carbon
B. Hydrogen
C. **Oxygen**
D. Nitrogen
